
2024 EXHIBITOR GUIDE



THE SYDNEY INTERNATIONAL BOAT SHOW 
IS RENOWNED AS ONE OF THE MOST 
SUCCESSFUL MARINE LIFESTYLE EVENTS.



SYDNEY
GLOBAL DESTINATION 
& BRAND AWARENESS

46,100+
VISITORS

644
BOATS ON DISPLAY

B2B
NETWORKING & 

INDUSTRY EVENTS

68 NEW
PRODUCT LAUNCHES

$345M
ECONOMIC OUTPUT TO 
AUSTRALIAN ECONOMY

233+
EXHIBITORS

2023 SYDNEY INTERNATIONAL BOAT SHOW REPORT CARD



Earlier 
years

69.58%

2019

49.71%

2022

42.30%

NO

15.61%ATTENDEE OVERVIEW
50.3%

49.6%

FROM WHERE DID YOU VISIT THE SHOW? WHEN DID YOU DECIDE TO ATTEND THE SHOW?

HAVE YOU PREVIOUSLY ATTENDED THE SHOW?

WHAT WERE YOU MOST INTERESTED IN SEEING
AT THE SHOW?

42.73%

54.08%

41.66%

31.59%

25.79%
20.94%

14.54%

10.18%

10.07%Sydney

60.26Intrastate 29.73

Interstate 8.26 Overseas

1.76

WHO DID YOU ATTEND THE SHOW WITH?

50.99%

3.73%

26.00%

19.29%

62.33%

18.43
%

16.30%
2.93%

o

o

o

WHAT WAS THE MAIN REASON YOU DECIDED TO ATTEND THE SHOW? BOAT 
SHOW?

58.39%

15.45%

14.28%

6.02%

4.37%

1.49%

27.34%

32.88%

13.82%

2.92%

7.99%

6.76%

8.29%

DO YOU OWN A BOAT, IF SO WHAT TYPE?



ATTENDEE DEMOGRAPHICS
AROUND 50% OF OUR ATTENDEES ARE AGED 25-49

AGED 14-17
5%

AGED 18-24
10%

AGED 25-34
23%

AGED 35-49
27%

AGED 50-64
21%

AGED 65+
14%



IT’S ALL ABOUT BUSINESS



CONNECT WITH A 

NEW AUDIENCE

INDUSTRY 

NETWORKING

INCREASE 

SALES

CO-BRANDING 

OPPORTUNITIES

BRAND 

POSITIONING

LEAD

GENERATION

BRAND AWARENESS 

& RECOGNITION

COMMUNITY 

ENGAGEMENT

BENEFITS OF EXHIBITING WITH US

EVENT DELIVERY PARTNER PROUDLY OWNED BY



EXHIBITION OVERVIEW

WHO SHOULD EXHIBIT?

HOW IS THE SHOW PROMOTED? TARGETING A QUALIFIED AUDIENCE

EDUCATION AND ENTERTAINMENT



TRADE & NETWORKING EVENTS INDUSTRY SEMINARS

BIA FUNCTIONS & EVENTSDEMONSTRATION ZONE

KEY EXHIBITOR PROGRAMS



TARGETED COMMUNICATIONS eNEWSLETTERS

PRINTED & DIGITAL
OFFICIAL PROGRAM

WEBSITE & SOCIAL MEDIA

OFFICIAL 
MOBILE APP

KEY MARKETING ASSETS



OFFICIAL PROGRAM

15,000
PRINTED COPIES 

36+
PAGES

A5 PRINT &
DIGITAL VERSIONS

DIGITAL AMPLIFICATION

OFFICIAL PROGRAM



OUR DIGITAL REACH

40,955199,847 49,006 16,191

564,451

5,176

204,103

545

16,411



SHOW WEBSITE – AN EVENT HUB



6,973 

ACTIVE USERS

11,875
DOWNLOADS

17,432

SESSIONS

00:05:22

AVG. SESSION DURITION  

OFFICIAL MOBILE APP



40,955
EMAIL DATABASE

33,486
EMAIL LINK CLICKS

186,558
EMAIL OPENS

E-NEWSLETTERS



FACEBOOK LINKEDININSTAGRAM

HOW TO USE OUR SOCIALS

JOIN THE CONVERSATION ON SOCIALS

YOUTUBE



STEP 1

STEP 2

STEP 3

STEP 4

STEP 5

EXHIBITOR APPLICATION PROCESS



CONTACT US
SYDNEY INTERNATIONAL BOAT SHOW TEAM

mailto:info@sydneyboatshow.com.au
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